Agency: AGN00687-South Bend Juvenile Correctional Facility
Version: Submitted

Sequence

13820-687 South Bend Juvenile
1,001 Correctional Facility

AGNO00687-South Bend Juvenile
Correctional Facility

AGENCY OPERATING ACCOUNT SUMMARY

General Fund

Transferred Funds

Submitted
Actual

FY13

6,913,085

227,182

Submitted
Actual
FY14

Submitted
Appropriation
FY15

Submitted
Current Estimate

FY15

Submitted

Baseline Budget

TOTAL: 7,140,267

General Fund

6,913,085

Page: 1 of 1
Date: 12-17-2014
Time: 9:53
Submitted Submitted
Budget Budget
FY16 FY17
0
0
0
0

001A



