Agency: AGN00687-South Bend Juvenile Correctional Facility Version: Submitted

AGENCY OPERATING ACCOUNT SUMMARY

Page: 1 of 1 Date: 12-17-2014 Time: 9:53

Sequence			Submitted	Submitted	Submitted	Submitted	Submitted	Submitted	Submitted	t
			Actual	Actual	Appropriation	Current Estimate	Baseline Budget	Budget	Budget	
			FY13	FY14	FY15	FY15		FY16	FY17	
1,001	13820-687 South Bend Juvenile Correctional Facility									
		General Fund	6,913,085		0	0 0)	0	0	0
		Transferred Funds	227,182		0	0 ()	0	0	0
		TOTA	L: 7,140,267		0	0 ()	0	0	0
	AGN00687-South Bend Juvenile Correctional Facility									
		General Fund	6,913,085		0	0 0)	0	0	0